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*BOLD amount in Base indicates bowler was not in Bonanza - Prize reduced to 60%

$117.00
$100 $37

12 $80 $37

Total
9 $37 $737.00

Base*
$700

Casher

26
18

567
422

2 Rick Zeller
T3 Rocky Stanek

+58Block 1
Dave Palojarvi Jr

$37
$37

$300
$100

$337.00
$137.00

X X X $5,337
X X X $1,507

$2,135 X X - $3,202
$904

Next Legacy Total $5,337 Avail / X $1,067

$682$409

X/
/ X $301

268

X/

$151

$5,337

$546 315$682 300 $273 305

$603 X X -$1,507

Total $682 Avail 310
$636

CLEAN POT
This Event No winners

300 $189279

Next Legacy

$76$189

Next Base Total $3,013 Avail

SCRATCH 300 POT
This Event Rick Hara (280) $154
Next Base Total $378 Avail 290$113

REGULAR SINGLES

APRIL 15, 2018LIBERTY LANES

310 $509

HANDICAP 315 POT
This Event
Next Base Total 315

Revolutionary Tournament Bowling
LF Bowling - PO Box 284 - Bloomingdale, IL 60108

www.BowlRTB.com

$636
No winners

Rose Morrissey
Dale Warfel

$382$1,272 Avail $254 305300

Handicap 315 Pot

Champion Shirts

Clean Pot
Raffles

$0.00
$27.00

Scratch 300 Pot

Counts 4 Cash
$75.00
$0.00

$0.00

Main Event Entries
Regular Prize Fund
Cashers Pot
Optional Sweepers
Personal Parlay Paid
Brackets
Side Pots

$1,440.00
$222.00

Total Paid This Event

35

$132.00
$80.00
$31.50
$45.00
$0.00

FINANCIALS CHAMPION
Rick Hara RTB Titles 3

TOURNAMENT NOTES
Bowlers Connection "Pick Your Ball"

N/A
Entry Raffle
Rick Zeller $27

Spigner Lesson Raffle

Tournament Volunteers

Counts For Cash
N/A

GF
40

Place

35

Name Score
1 Rick Hara 671

Hdcp

T5 Victor Cortez 190
$137.00T3 Vince DeFranco 19 215

PrizeScoreParlay
Rick Hara 719 $40
Dave Palojarvi Jr 656 $40

Best 2 Score Prize

Seniors Score Prize

Dave Palojarvi Jr 656 $60

FINALS SWEEPERS

T5 Dave Palojarvi Jr 172
T5 Henry Lee 19020 $80 $37 $117.00

$117.00 2015 $80 $37

Rocky Stanek 467 $72

Gold Ticket(s)

CUT SCORES
Combo

$2,052.50

Rick is a Loan Originator for Bank of America.  He 

has been bowling for "a long time".  Rick has a 

high game of 300 and a high series of 800+ to his 

credit.  He was throwing a Roto Grip Show Off 

drilled by Carl Edelman at Arlingon Pro Shop.  

Rick's hobby is "The Cubs".  He wanted to thank 

Arlington Lanes, RTB staff, and those who stayed 

to watch the finals.  He will put his winnings into 

savings.


